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Newtown Junior Jets Rugby League Football Club
Registration From
New Player:  Yes/No


Name:     ___________________________
          ____________________________


                          (Surname)



                                    (Christian name)

Date of Birth:
___________________
          Age:
_______________________





  


                             (Age you are turning in 2016)

Address:
___________________________________   

Suburb:
___________________________________    Postcode: ___________
Telephone:
   Home:   



         Mobile:   ____________________
Email Address:
 _______________________________________________________ 





                      (Information will be forwarded via email)

Club Played For Last:     ______________________________________________
Positions Played:    __________________________________________________

Allergies: 
  Yes/No     ________________________________________________








                (Please State)

Medication:     ______________________________________________________


Previous Injuries:   Yes/No
 __________________________________________







              (State Previous Injury)

Next of Kin Contact Details:
1.
__________________________________ 








Name:

           
               Number:



 



2. 
__________________________________









Name:


               Number:

Photo Consent:      _______________________      School:  ___________________                                                                                           

Club/District purposes O N L Y.
      (Parent Signature U6-U18)                   Suburb: ____________________
Membership:

Yes

No

Paid $ 5.00
      Yes 
    No
Fundraising Support:
Yes

No


How Did You Find Us:
Radio

Internet
Newspaper
    Mail/Flyer







Poster

Family

Friend

    School


Jersey size:  Please Circle 1 only     

	26
	28
	30
	32
	34
	36
	38
	40
	42
	44
	46
	48
	50


Short size:  Please Circle 1 only     

	6
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20
	22
	24
	26
	28
	30


Shirt size: Please circle 1 only

	4
	6
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	2XL
	3XL
	I accept the 


    

Season 
                      Signature: 
  TRANSFER





YES           NO





2016








